Texas A&M University - Central Texas
2015-2016 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Graduate Level 2 Cohort (37-59 SCH Programs) - Resident
Cohort Groups: 1516G2FA, 1516G2SP, 1516G2SU

Graduate Level 3 Cohort (60+ SCH Programs) - Resident
Cohort Groups: 1516G3FA, 1516G3SP, 1516G3SU

Graduate Level 1 Cohort (36 SCH Programs or less) - Resident
Cohort Groups: 1516G1FA, 1516G1SP, 1516G1SU

Tuition

Student

Services Fee

University
Services Fee

Student University

Tuition . ]
Services Fee  Services Fee

Student University

. . Total
Services Fee  Services Fee

Tuition

1 188.77 18.00 1 191.57 18.00 1 199.04 297.37
2 377.54 36.00 2 383.14 36.00 2 398.08 565.74
3 566.31 54.00 3 574.71 54.00 3 597.12 54.00 834.11
4 755.08 72.00 4 766.28 72.00 4 796.16 72.00 1,102.48
5 943.85 90.00 5 957.85 90.00 5 995.20 90.00 1,370.85
6 1,132.62 108.00 6 1,149.42 108.00 6 1,194.24 108.00 1,639.22
7 1,321.39 126.00 7 1,340.99 126.00 7 1,393.28 126.00 1,907.59
8 1,510.16 144.00 8 1,532.56 144.00 8 1,592.32 144.00 2,175.96
9 1,698.93 162.00 9 1,724.13 162.00 9 1,791.36 162.00 2,444.33
10 1,887.70 180.00 10 1,915.70 180.00 10 1,990.40 180.00 2,712.70
11 2,076.47 198.00 11 2,107.27 198.00 11 2,189.44 198.00 2,981.07
12 2,265.23 216.00 12 2,298.87 216.00 12 2,332.51 216.00 3,193.47
13 2,454.01 216.00 13 2,490.41 216.00 13 2,587.52 216.00 3,528.81
14 2,642.78 216.00 14 2,681.98 216.00 14 2,786.56 216.00 3,808.18
15 2,831.55 216.00 15 2,873.55 216.00 15 2,985.60 216.00 4,087.55
16 3,020.32 216.00 16 3,065.12 216.00 16 3,184.64 216.00 4,366.92
17 3,209.09 216.00 17 3,256.69 216.00 17 3,383.68 216.00 4,646.29
18 3,397.86 216.00 18 3,448.26 216.00 18 3,582.72 216.00 4,925.66

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00 - $30.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Relate4d Fees (Course, Field Placement, etc.): $5.00 - $175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

* Please note all fees are approximations and subject to change because of economic conditions, Board action, and/or legislative requirements.



